RECEIPTS

Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

10/6/2025 5:40:22 PM

Tax Unit ID: 14 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014 Value: 24,196
Parcel #: 1430703013012000
CAMA #: 143 0703013012000 00
Sec: 7 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15
Property Address/Legal: 7446 SW 25TH ST
CORE00074
CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL
Owner: NORTHPOINT PROPERTY VENTURES LLC Legal: BLK A LOT 11A
1st Half 2nd Half Total
Tax Year Type Statement # General Taxes 1,872.41 1,872.41 3,744.82
2024 RL 411506 Special 0.00 0.00 0.00
Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment
Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By
202964084-1 12/13/2024 12/13/2024 1 1,872.41 0.00 0.00 1,872.41 Mortgage Co Payments
1,872.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ik CoreLogic MPO"t
202971126-1 12/15/2024 12/15/2024 2 0.00 1,872.41 0.00 1,872.41
0.00 0.00 1,872.41 0.00 0.00 wkkkxkkk Prince Rafiudeen
Grand Totals 1,872.41 1,872.41 0.00 3,744.82
1,872.41 0.00 1,872.41 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties

Remaining Fees

Remaining 1st Half

Remaining 2nd Half

Remaining Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Page 1 of 1




